
GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ]

Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2

1 (+9) 153 Changhoi  KIM (KOR) GI 78 75

2 (+14) 158 Gundo  PARK (KOR) GI 76 82

3 (+17) 161 เจเรมี  จันทร์หอม GI 80 81

(+17) 161 วิศรุต  ทิพย์มนตรี GI 77 84

5 (+20) 164 ปานตะวัน  บุญโสภาพ GI 86 78

(+20) 164 ธีรภพ  ล้วนเส้ง GI 83 81

7 (+21) 165 กัญญ์กฤศน์  ภิรมย์เอ่ียม GI 81 84

8 (+23) 167 ภูมิบดินทร์  ศรีค าขลิบ GI 85 82

(+23) 167 เชนปกรณ์  แก้วภิรมย์ GI 83 84

10 (+24) 168 จิระพงศ์  วงศ์ฟัก GI 84 84

(+24) 168 กษกร  วงศ์พนากร GI 82 86

(+24) 168 ปวริศ  ตะวัน GI 82 86

13 (+25) 169 Dosik  SEO (KOR) GI 87 82

(+25) 169 พีรพัฒน์  ประสมผง GI 87 82

(+25) 169 กฤษฏ์ิ  มานะเจริญศักด์ิ GI 81 88

16 (+26) 170 รวิศ์วงศ์  ห่วงวชิรนนท์ GI 88 82

17 (+27) 171 จีรัชญ์  ฮาเซกาวา GI 85 86

(+27) 171 พิภัช  ยุตินทร GI 85 86

(+27) 171 ณัฏฐ์  อินธาระ GI 88 83

20 (+28) 172 วงศกร  ประวัติเมือง GI 91 81

21 (+29) 173 กิตติพล  ค าบุศย์ GI 88 85

22 (+30) 174 พลนาท  ศรีเจริญ GI 91 83

23 (+31) 175 กฤตพัส  ค าสีลา GI 87 88

(+31) 175 กันตาพิชญ์  ชูเกษมพิสุทธ์ิ GI 88 87

25 (+32) 176 เขมทัต  สุขส าราญจิตต์ GI 91 85

26 (+33) 177 ภากร  เตชะเทวัญ GI 87 90

(+33) 177 พุฒินาท  รัตนรุ่งโรจน์ GI 90 87

28 (+34) 178 คณิน  ตันติสุวรรณนา GI 88 90

(+34) 178 อนุชิต  ปัญญาเลิศนุกูล GI 89 89

30 (+35) 179 Zaw La  Hkawng (MYA) GI 87 92

31 (+36) 180 อนุรัตน์  ศรีสุรินทร์ GI 85 95

(+36) 180 ศรัณยู  กุลจรรยาวิวัฒน์ GI 90 90

33 (+37) 181 เจษฎา  พิมาทัย GI 91 90

34 (+38) 182 สัณหณัฐ  สะเริญรัมย์ GI 87 95

(+38) 182 ปณิธิ  นวสมิตวงศ์ GI 90 92

36 (+39) 183 กฤษกร  เอกมงคลไพศาล GI 91 92

37 (+40) 184 ภานุพงศ์  ทุมมา GI 85 99

38 (+41) 185 พิรัญจ์  ศรีกาญจนา GI 90 95

39 (+42) 186 Jihoon  HWANG (KOR) GI 90 96

40 (+44) 188 ศรัณย์  เศรษฐี GI 92 96

(+44) 188 ศรัณย์  แสงสิริวัฒนานนท์ GI 92 96

42 (+45) 189 ธินนท์  เสง่ียมศักด์ิ GI 91 98

43 (+50) 194 สัญญา  สุจาโน GI 90 104

44 RTD ปัณณวิชญ์  โรจนสิริกาญจน์ GI 85 RTD

RTD ชยภัทร  สุนทรนนท์ GI 82 RTD

46 DQ ถิรวัฒน์  อยู่ถาวร GI 89 DQ ไมส่่งสกอร์

DQ เชาวฤทธ์ิ  เชิดชูชาติ GI 86 DQ No Show

DQ เตชินท์  ไสลเพ็ชร GI 92 DQ No Show
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GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (+9) 153 Changhoi  KIM (KOR) GI 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 2 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 39 36 75

2 (+14) 158 Gundo  PARK (KOR) GI 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 3 7 3 3 5 4 6 6 3 5 4 43 39 82

3 (+17) 161 เจเรมี  จันทร์หอม GI 4 5 6 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 8 5 4 4 4 40 41 81

(+17) 161 วิศรุต  ทิพย์มนตรี GI 4 5 5 6 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 8 5 3 6 5 40 44 84

5 (+20) 164 ปานตะวัน  บุญโสภาพ GI 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 38 40 78

(+20) 164 ธีรภพ  ล้วนเส้ง GI 4 5 5 4 3 6 6 4 4 6 3 6 4 4 5 2 6 4 41 40 81

7 (+21) 165 กัญญ์กฤศน์  ภิรมย์เอ่ียม GI 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 3 6 5 41 43 84

8 (+23) 167 ภูมิบดินทร์  ศรีค าขลิบ GI 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 3 6 3 3 5 5 6 6 3 7 4 40 42 82

(+23) 167 เชนปกรณ์  แก้วภิรมย์ GI 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 3 6 4 40 44 84

10 (+24) 168 จิระพงศ์  วงศ์ฟัก GI 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 3 6 4 43 41 84

(+24) 168 กษกร  วงศ์พนากร GI 5 6 7 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 7 6 3 5 4 45 41 86

(+24) 168 ปวริศ  ตะวัน GI 5 6 4 5 3 6 5 3 4 5 3 6 5 6 6 4 5 5 41 45 86

13 (+25) 169 Dosik  SEO (KOR) GI 4 4 6 5 3 5 6 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 3 6 5 41 41 82

(+25) 169 พีรพัฒน์  ประสมผง GI 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 3 6 4 3 6 5 6 6 4 6 4 38 44 82

(+25) 169 กฤษฏ์ิ  มานะเจริญศักด์ิ GI 5 5 7 5 2 5 6 4 5 5 3 6 5 3 4 4 7 7 44 44 88

16 (+26) 170 รวิศ์วงศ์  ห่วงวชิรนนท์ GI 3 5 5 4 3 8 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 41 41 82

17 (+27) 171 จีรัชญ์  ฮาเซกาวา GI 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 8 5 40 46 86

(+27) 171 พิภัช  ยุตินทร GI 5 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 5 6 3 6 5 43 43 86

(+27) 171 ณัฏฐ์  อินธาระ GI 4 5 7 6 3 5 6 3 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 44 39 83

20 (+28) 172 วงศกร  ประวัติเมือง GI 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 6 5 41 40 81

21 (+29) 173 กิตติพล  ค าบุศย์ GI 5 6 5 6 2 6 4 3 7 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 44 41 85

22 (+30) 174 พลนาท  ศรีเจริญ GI 5 6 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 6 4 42 41 83

23 (+31) 175 กฤตพัส  ค าสีลา GI 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 9 3 5 6 4 6 5 40 48 88

(+31) 175 กันตาพิชญ์  ชูเกษมพิสุทธ์ิ GI 4 7 7 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 3 6 5 47 40 87

25 (+32) 176 เขมทัต  สุขส าราญจิตต์ GI 5 7 5 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 42 43 85

26 (+33) 177 ภากร  เตชะเทวัญ GI 4 6 5 5 5 6 6 3 6 7 3 5 3 5 6 4 6 5 46 44 90

(+33) 177 พุฒินาท  รัตนรุ่งโรจน์ GI 4 5 5 7 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 6 3 6 5 4 6 6 44 43 87

28 (+34) 178 คณิน  ตันติสุวรรณนา GI 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 4 6 6 3 5 5 6 5 4 6 4 46 44 90

(+34) 178 อนุชิต  ปัญญาเลิศนุกูล GI 5 8 6 6 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 6 7 43 46 89

30 (+35) 179 Zaw La  Hkawng (MYA) GI 4 6 6 7 3 6 7 3 5 5 4 5 6 6 5 4 6 4 47 45 92

31 (+36) 180 อนุรัตน์  ศรีสุรินทร์ GI 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 3 7 8 45 50 95

(+36) 180 ศรัณยู  กุลจรรยาวิวัฒน์ GI 5 7 5 7 4 7 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 6 2 6 5 48 42 90

33 (+37) 181 เจษฎา  พิมาทัย GI 6 5 5 7 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 47 43 90

34 (+38) 182 สัณหณัฐ  สะเริญรัมย์ GI 5 7 6 5 3 6 5 4 6 4 3 6 5 5 5 3 9 8 47 48 95

(+38) 182 ปณิธิ  นวสมิตวงศ์ GI 5 5 6 6 4 5 6 3 6 4 3 5 8 4 6 4 8 4 46 46 92

36 (+39) 183 กฤษกร  เอกมงคลไพศาล GI 4 5 5 5 3 8 5 2 5 6 4 7 5 6 6 5 6 5 42 50 92

37 (+40) 184 ภานุพงศ์  ทุมมา GI 5 7 5 5 4 8 4 5 5 6 3 6 5 5 6 4 8 8 48 51 99

38 (+41) 185 พิรัญจ์  ศรีกาญจนา GI 5 8 6 5 6 5 5 3 7 5 3 5 5 7 5 5 6 4 50 45 95

39 (+42) 186 Jihoon  HWANG (KOR) GI 7 7 4 5 6 6 6 3 4 4 3 6 4 7 6 5 7 6 48 48 96

40 (+44) 188 ศรัณย์  เศรษฐี GI 6 6 6 7 4 5 4 3 5 9 4 6 8 4 5 4 5 5 46 50 96

(+44) 188 ศรัณย์  แสงสิริวัฒนานนท์ GI 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 5 6 6 3 6 7 5 7 3 6 7 46 50 96

42 (+45) 189 ธินนท์  เสง่ียมศักด์ิ GI 5 10 7 4 3 5 7 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 7 4 9 5 49 49 98

43 (+50) 194 สัญญา  สุจาโน GI 6 8 9 7 4 6 5 4 8 5 3 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 57 47 104

44 RTD ปัณณวิชญ์  โรจนสิริกาญจน์ GI RTD

RTD ชยภัทร  สุนทรนนท์ GI RTD

46 DQ ถิรวัฒน์  อยู่ถาวร GI DQ

DQ เชาวฤทธ์ิ  เชิดชูชาติ GI DQ

DQ เตชินท์  ไสลเพ็ชร GI DQ
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